68
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
Due to continual improvement through research and development, El-Electric reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. Must be installed by a Licenced Electrician.
90mm Ø495mm
Metro 495
10 year consumer warranty (housing). 5 year warranty (electrical). Refer to warranty card for more information.

Power
Factor
LED
Qty
LED
Type
LED
Brand
IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Ø H
MR495LED18W-XXX LED 1960 2064 18 21 >85 0.90 16 SMD Nichia IP20 495 90 1.52
MR495LED22W-XXX LED 2435 2564 22 26 >85 0.91 16 SMD Nichia IP20 495 90 1.52
MR495LED27W-XXX LED 2863 3014 27 32 >85 0.93 16 SMD Nichia IP20 495 90 1.52
MR495LED32W-XXX LED 3236 3407 32 37 >85 0.94 16 SMD Nichia IP20 495 90 1.6
MR495LED41W-XXX LED 3947 4155 41 46 >85 0.97 16 SMD Nichia IP20 495 90 1.6
NOTE: XXX denotes CRI and colour temperature. E.g.: CRI 80 and 3000°K = 830.
18W 830 D1 (DALI) IPX4 (Ingress Protection)
MS (Microwave Sensor)D2 (Switch Dim)
D3 (0-10V)